



BSc (Hons) Computer Science

Fee Structure
For Academic Year 2023/24

Year 1

Particulars	Amount	When to pay
Admission Fee	Rs. 1,20,000.00	At the Time of admission
Tuition Fee for 1st semester	Rs. 1,05,000.00	Before the 1st semester start
Tuition Fee for 2nd semester	Rs. 1,05,000.00	Before the 2nd semester start
Sub Total	Rs. 3,30,000.00	

Pay Year 1 fees at once and get 10% waiver on Tuition Fee Pay Rs. 3,09,000.00 instead of Rs. 3,30,000.00

Year 2

Particulars	Amount	When to pay
Tuition Fee for 3rd semester	Rs. 1,05,000.00	Before the 3rd semester start
Tuition Fee for 4th semester	Rs. 1,05,000.00	Before the 4th semester start
Sub Total	Rs. 2,10,000.00	

Pay Year 2 fees at once and get 10% waiver on Tuition Fee Pay Rs. 1,89,000.00 instead of Rs. 2,10,000.00

Year 3

Particulars	Amount	When to pay
Tuition Fee for 5th semester	Rs. 1,05,000.00	Before the 5th semester start
Tuition Fee for 6th semester	Rs. 1,05,000.00	Before the 6th semester start
Sub Total	Rs. 2,10,000.00	

Pay Year 3 fees at once and get 10% waiver on Tuition Fee Pay Rs. 1,89,000.00 instead of Rs. 2,10,000.00

University Registration, Exam & Other Fees

Year - 1	£ 650	After 1 month of 1st year course start
Year - 2	£ 650	After 1 month of 2nd year course start
Year - 3	£ 650	After 1 month of 3rd year course start
Sub Total	£ 1950	

Grand Total		
Rs. 7,50,000.00		

OR,

Pay 3 Years fees at once and get 20% waiver on Tuition fee Pay Rs. 6,24,000.00 instead of Rs. 7,50,000.00

Note: Students have to pay Rs 1500/- year or updated amount to Ministry of Education, Science and Technology

Scholarship

ear tuition fees only)
D+ or
n +2 or equivalent
1 T.

The London College provides **Merit Based Scholarship** on 2nd and 3rd year. Eligible candidates will receive 50% tuition fee refund after they complete their graduation according to the Scholarship Policy.

Student Name: ______ Date: ______ Date: